&

EHFEEHE AR

M I D I ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

TR T / ZREZE ENGINEER INSTRUCTIONS(E.L.)

Treewmn: | B- J22 e | -
HK-/546
TH2meR: | J 853 Treem: | TE
AN - /_£ %%LJ Z44 A . | Joe Chan
TERE: | RWE K2 12 %78 tﬁ%‘f‘ A5 ’ /(f/ .
1 202
PR 405 4k (£8)

DE&MIRE |0 EAHWIREN / Bk QT- D ¥ TA28R(E QT-
(EHIAERE EE 2 2 Rek: A S AR
BRI EENIHEE:
O #0584 B.M. O MITiRE, REBEE 0 R~r&
O EXERF B.M. O] £l &R/ 18w U] $R(8
O &cfF B.M. O B EmaREE O &R
O EAth:

( # CAD

SRR B X 4k BE A4

@)

,\»—/av P
5/[ ] =2F

Fohk EFIEREER:

E7
O EEeilides  |L & O fii?fﬁi’éﬂ 1 &4 O] & &SR O] =P
(] £REBED [ &P M e EiREED OV s (] #kEAHE [ &
[ &8s (] = (] SET58 O] E#HHEF [ HetresstaR O] =M
O &5 O] &M+ [ HAth:

B8
O 17 &R O &M | COSEER O &#EMF O RS CIEMHEF [ T35 O] S
] $RFBEB O E#EMF | C0QSHED O] & Efiﬂzﬁmii MM (] #EHEH O M
HIENET — WAREHMEEE: — >
[BIERY - Nk <46 /240 |megmss: _—

[4




. EREEERAR Tk J-853 B®: |JL HH#3: |13/8/2024 BE:  |Joe
L MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. WHEE: |FECTE (GEHRIE % BA: Bl
TREFASR4RB. M. & IEBAI ¢ |Insitu Window-HouseA HEAE BHA: BB :
BMARSE : A/C Code: BER Ke) : 116.26 |#8V.F. B (m): 14. 30
: — e o HE (1) RFEM(m) | V.F. @l (m) .
Fa|%ER mIES SEHRHS SElRETE Ht TR T HER TR TIN TR T B
1 J853-1W-AG-001|  J853-IW-AC-001 |3mm JE484K% (3003 H14) | EC-DG-D334232-ZD1 2 2 21,95 | 1.35 | 2.70 | 1.35 | 2.70
2 J853-1W-AC-002| J853-IW-AC-002 |3mm JE434K (3003 H14) | EC-DG-D334232-ZD1 6 6 18.05 | 0.37 | 2.22 | 0.37 | 2.22
3 J853-1W-AC-003| J853-I1W-AC-003 |3mm JE484K (3003 H14) | EC-DG-D334232-ZD1 2 2 13.66 | 0.84 | 1.68 | 0.84 | 1.68
4 J853-1W-AC-011|  J853-IW-AC-011 |3mm /484K (3003 H14) | EC-DG-D334232-ZD1 2 2 25.53 | 1.57 | 3.14 | 1.57 | 3.14
5 J853-1W-AC-012| J853-IW-AC-012 |3mm JE484K (3003 H14) | EC-DG-D334232-ZD1 6 6 21.46 | 0.44 | 2.64 | 0.44 | 2.64
6 J853-1W-AC-013| J853-IW-AC-013 |3mm JE434K (3003 H14) | EC-DG-D334232-ZD1 2 2 15.61 | 0.96 | 1.92 | 0.96 | 1.92
. st 20 116. 26 14. 30 14.30




. RHEEERAT TIi8%: J-853 BE: |uL BHi: [13/8/2024 REE:  |Joe
MID! Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. 2R |(HEEIE GG HRE) %Y BH#A: Bl
TREA$SHRB. M. 3= IEBHAI : |Insitu Window-HouseA HofE: B#3: R :
BM#mSE : A/C Code: MER (Ke): 53.66 |#8V.F. ERE (m): 6. 60
_ W () RABR (™) | V.F. @R ()
g PN HEH = = ﬁmu B
FFeg | g EiR= ERES SEiRaE o= TRET e e | eER| 26 | e5R e
1 J853-IW-AC-021| J853-IW-AC-021 |5mm JE$£Z5#% (3003 H14)| EC-DG-D334232-ZD1 2 2 21.95 | 1.35 | 2.70 | 1.35 | 2.70
2 J853-1W-AC-022| J853-IW-AC-022 |5mm E4£Z#§ (3003 H14)| EC-DG-D334232-ZD1 6 6 18.05 | 0.37 | 2.22 | 037 |22
3 J853-1W-AC-023| J853-IW-AC-023 |5mm /E$%23#R% (3003 H14)| EC-DG-D334232-ZD1 2 2 13.66 | 0.84 | 1.68 | 0.84 | 1.68
fas 10 53. 66 6. 60 6. 60
Blmw £ 1®W




£ A0 1) _ I#%|J853 HIE | JL [13/08/24 4kl | J853-W-ACA-001
FEEE Hmoa
. M%mliluminiu'fFﬁﬁca?o?ud. Wi | FWITEH 85| - - | B5 |J853-W-ACA-001
A FR| TS| || V| ok | ROERERE | - HE (2
EE] Bt |- |- BAEER() K | 20885 % [651.5

651.5

2068.5

SECTION A-A

AU
1R S Z BT R TR, ARAINIRY, FNERER,

#10x13mm Tk BERE

6x16H4T

SECTION B-B

OmmERER

Lk

KE

¥E

JB53-W-AC-001

JB53-W-AC-011

J853-IW-AC-021

#Ox13mm¥-k B4EL

40

M6x161E4T

36

2RI RIHREN0.5mm, FERMEMATHRENL0S; ARMMATFRENL0.3mm, FFEMAHEEHL0.3mm, RiHRZH0.5mm;

30, BOMKELATHRERH.5mm, FUOEATHREH05mm;
4" —--— "JOERRENE, NERFE, DIOETAMEHARNE, NI RRE.




4 A0 1 _ IfE|J853 BB | JL [13/08/24 KI5 | JB53-IW-ACA-002
N élj = RNH
. Maﬁl%mltl;luminiufFaﬁbﬁca?o?Ltd. i | BBTER BE | - - | B% |J853-IW-ACA-002
% ¥R | I I | & | V| &% |BSERARE | - HE |6
oL it |- P |- BAHER(M) % |5735 | % [6515

651.5

HARE:

573.5

SECTION A-A

1R Z AN AT TR, ANANIRY, FNERERN,
AR A RER0.5mm, FIEAFEMAFRENLS"; AMMAFRERL0.3mm, AEHRFEZHRL0.3mm, RitfiZAL0.5mm;
30, BOMKBLATHRER+0.5mm, HOEAVHRES A0 5mm;

4" —--— "AHERIRRNE, NERFE, MIGETAGRARNE, NIxERErRE.

— M6x16#4T

651.5

SECTION B-B

L— 20mmERER

#10x13mmTk 1R

ikl

KK

10

J853-W-AC-002

J863-W-AC-012

J863-W-AC-022

#Ox13mmT-% B R4

24

M6x16H4]

12




28 A _ I#%|J853 & | JL [13/08/24| 472 | J853-W-ACA-003
TR E mmad
MIDI Aluminium Fabrica!’f\or Ltd. | & |FHEs BH| - - | B5 |J853-IW-ACA-003

FR| I [ | V| A% |dERERR il | - - | %% |2
Bt |- #H |- SHERM) | - | KB [1294 | KB (6515
1294 3
B #10x13mm Pk BEIRL
L — M6x1 64T
— JommERER
o /_ _@
B
SECTION B-B
1294
SECTION A=A
FE |Uk%s KE | $2
1 |J853-IW-AC-003 -
2 |J853-W-AC013 -
3 | JB53-W-AC023 -
#HoxI3mmPLE4ELE - | 32
BAUB: - | Mex161E4T |l

1RMFE AN ETRE, ANENIRY, FNEREN;

2R RFIRENL0.5mm, HEARHAFREN05; AAMATREAL0.Imm, AFEHATHRERL0.3mm, RitfREAL0.5mm;
30, BOMKEAATHRENR0.5mm, HOLAVHRZHHL0.5mm;

4" —--— "JHERRENE, NERFE, DWIGETARRIRNE, NIREAhmRS.




EHFEE sman |LEHJESS I J.-L. 13/0-8/24

YklE | J853-IW-AC-021

MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. | #ift |FiSE¥H% ¥

B5 |J853-W-AC-021

AN EREEEY #% | ERiNTIA i

& |2

Bt [EC-DG- D3RG 222D #8 [ 5mm B2 (3003 H14)| BpEERY () | 135

K |2068.5) %55 |651.5

2068.5
EQ 6 x @300 c/c EQ
EQ . 8 x @241 c/c . EQ 5
B 0 "r
20-#10 Q
L Ho T = | lw‘ |
ERrC— ' ]
o
‘I.{_? 8 “ 8
p 7 7 7 : // T 36-M6x]1 6HHT /—Mexmlﬁﬁ
: < ._ ? ." ;//’, . E,‘.
K 7 % 2 R > 3
R :
Aﬂ—-%.yl@’ %:ﬂ»‘ﬂﬁ\
: > A <> S
' | algl = algle
» NEEICIR ¢ o8
/ | & = 5| =
> | N > | N
/ M o]
=
#
0 0
cla 1l =| o
Pt - —
= S ' ’ N ‘
~ L—B B (BEB1:1 CADXEAE) LALy . =% #10 VXA
15 5L SECTION B-B
15 15

—
o]

8
— #10 kAL M6x 16847
l m/\: S s 1ﬂ] |
EQ 8 x @241 c/c EQ o

EQ 6 x @300 c/c EQ

2068.5
SECTION A-A

HAGB:
1SRRG BT RS, ANANIRR, FNEREN;

AR A RERL0.5mm, FIERHEMAFRENL0.5; AMMAFEERL0.3mm, FERLTHREN0.3mm, BiHRZHL0.5mm;

3M0, BOMKEARVREER+0.5mm, POLAVHHELHK£0.5mm;
4" —--— "NHEURENE, NERFE, NIRRETAREIRNE NITERRTRE.




#10 ﬁ%ﬂ]/- M6x 1614

N

N i

EQ

2 x @241 ¢/c

EQ

EQ

2 x @250 c/c

573.5

HAUH:

SECTION A-A

1BHITE HIRE TR TR, ANAMIRY, FNERER,
2HBRT RFIRENL0.5mm, HEARMAFRENL0.5"; AMMAFRENL03mm, AEHAVFEEHL03mm, RitRZHL05mm;
30, BOMKELAVREN05mm, BORAVHRESH10.5mm;
4" —--— "AHERRRNE, NERFR, NINETAERARNE NIEE R,

£ AF F IEE|J853 HIB | JL. [13/08/24| Ykl = | JB53-W-AC-022
R E vman
. MIDI! Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. | ## |##ET% 8% | - - | B |J853-W-AC-022
fiA bR % |ERmTE | - - | %E |6
EE it [EC-D-D3%4232-2D] | #8 |5mm B4R (3003 H14)| B4ER(m) | 037 | K& |5735 | % [6515
573.5
EQ 2 x @250 c/c EQ
EQ . 2 x @241 ¢c/c EQ 5
B ol ol [
e 12—#10 JikA = \ l 2
v 2 i 2
B - #
g 0+ 12-Mex okl — Moo
5 ~ N =
Aﬂ_;%:Q Q:%;_I]A
: ’// 7 / <4 (/» o o
o 7 > 1<ls <%
5| = 5| =
=
E o s E o
‘—‘::4
T - Ll
= e 0| o \_ .
Sin:L (BET1 CADCHEAME) LAy *[ | #10 WA
15 15 0L SECTION B-B




N .

1
8 #10 FkAL 61 64T
8 ‘ )
; .

EQ

4 x @241 c/c

EQ

EQ

4 x @300 c/c

1294

AR

SECTION A-A

1B iR ETRE, ANANIEY, FRERER,
QAR RiHRZERL0.5mm, HBAEMATHREAL05; AR AFRENL0.3mm, TSR AVHREA£0.3mm, EiHEZHN£0.5mm;
3O, BOKKEUAGTRERSMm, FORAFRESHL0.5mm;

4" —--— WA BERBE, MRS, MISRPAERAENE 1T SE RS,

. j% tl:% ;%E'; g . Ie|J853 BIE | JL [13/008/24 Yk | J853-W-AC-023
MIDI! Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. | #i# |FiSEHER | - - | B% |J853-W-AC-023
A FR| 1| V| g | | &% | SEEiTE | - - | %E |2
B ity [EC-DG-D3A232-2D)| #18 [5mm BRI (3003 Hia)| BeEmR(m) | 084 | KB 1294 | % [6515
1294
EQ 4 x @300 c/c EQ
£Q . 4 x @241 c/c . EQ 5
B 2 o |
D 16—}*10 kL ] ‘ ‘ _r
Gl ' ]
2 g il =
S < 2 H
P / T 20—M6x(16#ET Ve M6x1 61T
RN d - =
: : /' B ¢
2 ;_I]A
o 1<% <3
L ® | x ® | <
R 4 > | N x| N
P =
K — #—
- L
— A NRSTE 0| o \_ ‘
Jle g (BRI CADSCEA) s o] <! #0 55
S ANy SECTION B-B




VBTSN R RE, ANANTIRY, FNERER;
2RI AFRENL0.5mm, FIEAFMAFRENLS"; ANMATFRENL0.3mm, FBEMRHREAL0.3mm, EiHEEH£0.5mm;
3M0. BOMKELATRER+05mm, HOEATHREHAL05mm;
4" —--— "NHERRENE, NERFE NIGETAERARNE, NIERrRS.

| 2B )5 _ IE%|J853 A | JL [13/08/24 47K} E | J853-IW-AC-001
LHFEE #man
. MIDI Aluminium Faﬁbrﬁica?or Lid. | Hft | BSETR 56| - - | E%5 |J853-IW-AC-001
A AIENEREE] &% [ERITE | - - | HE |2
5 Hifs | EC-DG-D334232-ZD1 8 | 3mm B (3003H14) | BEER() | 135 | %5 [2068.5) %% [651.5
2068.5
EQ 6 x @300 c/c EQ 3
L = | I =
_’7 R N ................................... @ __r
© j 20-#10 YikAL . g I
@] . .: ......................................... @_ A
A [F“— f | _—;"ﬂA
@5_ __________________________________ @__ -
i__ e ‘: ...................... @ ;_L
— L—B B _8_, ﬁ #10 ﬁ%?LJ w[
SECTION B-B
2068.5
Q| 6 x @300 c/c _ EQ
| -
5 | [ #10 s s
SECTION A-A
AU




j:-ng q:# @3 T _ I1E%|J853 BIE | JL |13/08/24| ¥1kl-5 | J853-IW-AC-002
& L g %‘BE AN EJ
. MIDI Aluminium Fabricaét\or Ltd. | & | BT BE | - - | B5 |J853-W-AC-002
ik LIRSS &% | BRI | - HE |6
L] it | EC-DG-D334232-ZD1 P8 | 3mm B (3003H14) | BAEH(T) K [5735 | B 6515
573.5
Q| 2 x @250 c/c _EQ 3
| = | [ =)
_t,_ .......................................... @ _f_
o ) 12—#10 Yk : o o
@_ B @_
A U—— ——l] A
@_ TR TR E R @_ -
”’L S ISR e | !
- i_s B S_J _ #10 WA / w‘
SECTION B-B
573.5
Q| 2 x @250 c/c _ EQ
| -
8 | D— #10 WLA J _I_gr
SECTION A-A
ARV

1S A RAT R, ANEIMTRY, FNERERN,

QAR AVHRE RL0.5mm, FEARMATRERL0S5 AMMATRENL0.5mm, AIERATHEENL0.3mm, EiHRZEH0.5mm;
3O, BOMKELATRERH.5mm, B 0% AT RESNL0.5mm;

4" —--— A ERRENE, NERPE ISR AERAENE, MR RRE.




1RMHE AN R T RS, ANANIAY, HFNEREN;
2RI RFRENL0.5mm, FEARYAFRERNL0.5; ALK AFREERL0.3mm, FENATHRZA£0.3mm, RiHRZA£0.5mm;
3O, BOMKBAATHRER0.5mm, FOLAVREEHL0.5mm;

4" —--— "JHERRENE, NERFE DISRPARRNE, NIxEARaRE.

j% q:ﬂ: H _ I1#%|J853 BB | JL. [13/08/24) Y1kl 5 | J853-W-AC-003
Fi0 ' smad
. MIDI Aluminium Fabrica?or Ltd. | & |BBEEH 85| - - | B5 |J853-W-AC-003
A FR I | V| | 2% | ERITE | - - | %7 |2
L it |EC-DG-D334232-ZD1 B | 3mm B4 (3003 H14) | BAHER(T) | 084 | K5 [1204 | B 6515
1294
EQ 4 x @300 c/c EQ 3
B ] be)
+ = | [ =)
_’7 o @\— .................................. @ ___T
© ; 16—#10 kA, : g g
. ........................................... &1
A [I_— f —;_I]A
@ __________________________________ @__ L
Jf_ o @ ,,,,,,,,,,,,,, E ...................... @ __L
_ ‘?3 B 8 1L #10 WikA —/ ﬂo[
SECTION B-B
1294
Q| 4 x @300 c/c _ EQ
| R
8 L&#‘IO kAl _J :_8'
SECTION A-A
ARG




2% Ak A0 ) ] 1853-1W-
j:tl:‘_f ﬁn /g £ I1%%|J853 HIE | JL. |13/08/24) 41K} S | J853-IW-AC-011
MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. | #i#t |FHEEFH BB - - | B5 |J853-W-AC-011
I REEES &% | BRI | - - | %% |2
Hifs | EC-DG-D334232-ZD1 Ahe | 3mm B4 (3003H14) | BEEH() | 157 | K |2088.5) 5 [651.5
2068.5
EQ 6 x @300 c/c EQ
EQ 8 x @241 c/c EQ 24
B Ll
- 7 L
S ol T e
. : : I
:4;: R I IR M_.____ 2
H : ; H — 07x16 K7,
B Il
RN o N
o Kss—wme ¥4 ; N
I : : |
-1 . : ) . | -1
Ainame ; | R
[ : . . [
y | | 133 3%
U : : el < S| <
[ : : I =< | &N >x | N
I j j [ o
I . . I
I . . [
[ . . | .1
I . . |-
11 : ; I
11 ‘ _ [
] : i ]
:: $ ........... . $ ......... H
M ................................. M = -
[ ‘ [ — —
I Y R e —| o
L I TE e
: L-_-:}:::::::::::t:::::::::::::::::::::'“:_J —
.H_B B 8_} _ 2‘ °°I 94,287,
SECTION B-B
15 o5
5 % o
o4 . 2FF, #7x16 KA
C_ I
£Q 8 x @241 c/c EQ
EQ 6 x @300 c/c EQ
2068.5
SECTION A-A

HARUH:

1S AN T ET RS, ANENTRY, FNEREN,
AR AFRENL0.5mm, FEARWAFRENL05" AMBAFRENL03mm, AEHLFFEENL03mm, RitEzEHAL0.5mm;
MO, BOBKEAATHRENR.5mm, FOERTRELH£0.5mm;
4" —--— “JOERIRRNE, NERFE MISEPAMERARNE, NI ERRRRE.




42 ~H T T1#%|J853 HIR | JL. [13/08/24) 478} 2 | J853-W-AC-012
F o0 gmasa
. MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. | ## | BSETH | - - | B5 |J853-W-AC-012
(7% IR NREEE] Z% |ERmTE | - - | %E |6
L it | EC-DG-D334232-2D1 FHR [ 3mm BAEH (3003 H14) | BAHER(T) | 044 | KIF 5735 | % [6515
5735
EQ 2 x @250 c/c EQ
£Q . 2 x @241 c/c . EQ 24
B L o
P I S | = |
R R e T g
o : I
#;ﬁ.w.w,i ................................... Y —
o i N — 97416 KA
N $ ......... Pl
R I
L 4?_\———12-9)7“6-&% D
[-1 ) : |1
o : -
AI:I_T:_‘:_? : _H_HA
|1 ) . [
: | s o
B | 128 g 383
N | e 5| x
[ : |-l =< | N > | N
I j S| -
[ . [
|1 . |1
1o . 1.
[ : Il
I ; [
11 ‘ I
B : R
H $ ,,,,,,,,,,, $ ......... ::
Bl 4 — —
I [ — —
I Ll = o | o
o | ] - R R T (e
T—— [ Y -‘;Z-ZZZIZ:_»_:IZ:IZZZZ:I:&:_J — &k
B \73 5 8 | e‘ o] 94,24,
SECTION B-B
15 15
5] % Tﬂ n
84. 27, 87x16 ¥4,
£ N
Q 2 x @241 c/c EQ
EQ 2 x @250 c/c EQ
573.5
SECTION A-A

AU

1M S 2 RIRAT R, ARAMIRY, FREREHN,;

2HMYRT R¥rRE R L0.5mm, FEAENATFRENL05° AAKARVHREAL0.3mm, AERRERZENL0.3mm, itz HN0.5mm;
3D, BORKELATRERH05mm, HORATRES N0 5mm;

4" —--— "M ERBRENE, NERPE DISEPAERAENE, NIRRT,




VRMAE AN TR RS, ANAMIRR, FNEREN;
AR R REAL0.5mm, FERFEMATRERL05" ARMATREEAL03mm, HEHRHEERL03mm, RithZHA£0.5mm;
30, BOMKELLTRERH0.5mm, PORATVHRZEHHL0.5mm;
4" —--— "NOERIRENE, NURFE, NINBETARMRRNE, NIEERRARS.

£AH T — I#E%|J853 HIE | JL |13/08/24( 1K1 5 | J853-IW-AC-013
F30E wmad
. MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. | #i# | BiSEFH | - - | B5 |J853-W-AC-013
i ¥R | I | y | it | &% | BRI E | - - | %E |2
B it |EC-DG-D334232-2D1 | #H [3mm B4R (3003H14) | BEEA(m) | 096 | %5 [1204 | % |6515
1294
EQ 4 x @300 c/c EQ
EQ . 4 x @241 c/c EQ 24
- =]
l'.-A—'. ".""._.-.-._,'.".—.—A—.'T.’?"._‘_‘_.._._‘_._._.fff._.fffff.ff“§—_’] ﬂ._:_
‘‘‘‘ mmmﬁ [ e | T -
) : (!
o o U/ E—
: : o — 97%16 KA
|
...................... $‘1|
?L 20-97x16 ¥4 ; i
- : Il
: : |
: i R R
_ . I
| | 3 305
| | RRIE 5| x
: : R W
: : I
: . I
. : |-
: : ]
. _ [
. . |1
) ) [
&. ........... v $ ,,,,,,,,, |
| »l
................................... :*ﬁ ~ —
[ — -
D =] & —| o
L HE] 7| ®
; L;Z&ZZZ-ZIIZZZIZﬁl;:::::ZZIZZZZ:IZZZZZZ:‘:_J e
3 B 8 | 0 o] 04,27,
SECTION B-8
15 TR
5 + + n
i 8427, $7x16 %4 JTT
EQ 4 x @241 c/c EQ |
EQ 4 x @300 c/c EQ
1294
SECTION A-A
AV




w M_ SFL +148.60 +148.60

it il
4148,

r +148.

e
L=+148.6/ T.L.=+148.
CLIENT :

SHIMAO GROUP
HOLDINGS LIMITED

ARCHTECT nii'iiia
ARCHTECTS & PLASESS

VT

VAN CONTRACTOR :
HEREEARAS
HIP HING CONSTRUCTION CO LTD

B

853-W-ACA-001 2s2r(J853-W- >o>$~

150)

ANE) It K

1@ OUTSIDE [oursioe]

3850(5.0)

3850 S.0.
3850 S.0.

S.D. S.D. 6_“9
(PDOY) (PDO1

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER :

=> CMWONG & ASSOCIATES LTD
HERRETRMARANT

FACADE CONSULTANT:
NOTE

1. ALL DMENSIONS ARE IN mm.

2. AL ELEVATIONS ARE VEWED FROM OUTSDE.

3. ALL DMENSIONS TO BE VERFIED ON SITE
BEFORE FABRICATION.

1050,
\J

ELEVATION . 7F.

2 2 g
e o SFL 7 a (cLo9) +144.10
P00 7 || e 7

| LEGEND ;
DETAL MARK NO.
REFER SHEET NO.

1. FFL —FINSHED FLOOR LEVEL

2. SFL —STRUCTURAL FLOCR LEVEL

3. () —REVERSED DETAL

4 A —FDING LOCATON

5. GUSS LECEND

6. GLOT ——10nm IS, +12nm AR GP+Om TP THK (1.

ot —1znm LUK TEWERD G
o0 - PART SECTION PART SECTION 4001 s, w1 CPu1iem I B 1GL
1 914 11 914 1 _No_.g %mz_z&_ 7. [ST120:608mm THK. GMS. RHS.
. | - 2

LEGEND &

— Smm THK. AWM. CLADONG [SEJ120:805mm THK. GMS. RHS
1082 1088 350x200x10mm THK. GMS. PLATE W
..— ) - Eua...ﬁ_..ﬁa-:s%s»wﬂa wasgigﬂgg
2220 1 . 350x15010mm THK. GM.S. PLATE (4 CORT SYSTEM) CODE: EC-0G-D34232 COLOR :
2995 (5.0.) @ 2nos "HLT" HST3-R W10 ANCHOR ﬁa 00 07/083 WETLLC

" | 850x200x20mm THK. GMS. PLATE /W
QUTSIDE] [BK2] 4o "W HSTS-R W12 ANCHOR BOLTS

(53] 280:200c10mm THK. GMS. PLATE /W

— PART PLAN [BK=3] 0 LT HSTS-R W10 ANCHOR BOLTS
m m w | 250:200x10mm THK. GM.S. PLATE /W

. E 2n0s "HI® HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS

E 250x150¢10mm THK. GMS. PLATE W
4 2nes *HUT® HST3-R M10 AVCHOR BOLTS

HBERC

g
5

E Nos~150¢100c10mm THK. GMS. ANGLE /W J-853

Nos "HLT® HST3-R M0 ANCHOR BOLTS PROVECT -

[BK_7]] 400:200x10mm THK. GMS. PLATE /W " PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL
2nos "HLTI” HST3-R W10 ANCHOR BOLTS DEVELOPMENT AT N.K.IL. 6542

PROVIDED YIN PING ROAD

KOWLOON
GLAZING AREA 6.23 | m®|[mE:

2995 (S.0.) } § m._‘OZ_M O;DU_ZO —H_Z_m_l_ IN-SITU ALUM. WINDOW SCHEDULE
SUTSIOE OPENABLE AREA 3.82 m Pchwwhwuwmoﬂmmxmog

FREE AREA - %
WINDOW /0N WIRROR OATE : 30-MAR-23 | SCALE : 1:40 (A3)
MARK \F/ ORAWN BY : Asing CHECKED BY :

LOCATION | HOUSE TYPE F — G/F ENSUIE 2 HOUSE TYPE F — G/F DINING (HANDED) . ‘ Y Y E L

MATERIALS [ [ AL1 ] ["ALT ] MIDI sunmovs rasmcaror 1.

Units 6-8, St Industrial 1
GLAZING | PDO1, GLOT,0L06 PDO1, GLO1,6L06 o e ey il G, 17
QUANTITY | 1 No. (HOUSE NO. HOUSE A) 1 _No. (HOUSE NO. HOUSE A) Tek25489211-4 Fax(852)27727666

HANDLES 2 NOS. OF "SCHUCO” HANDLE & 1 NO. HANDLE — MODEL NO. 2017-D2A 2 NOS. OF "SCHUCO" HANDLE & 1 NO. HANDLE - MODEL NO. 2017-D2A DWG NO. : JB53—HIW-ACA-2601| REV. : D

A omw e (e oG

65,
(—
165,




1 N\ (HAWSE“NO. HOUSE A)

8.0. REF :
@
HF1B34 +148.75
SFL (200%650) ||| 57 +148.60 | SFL +148.60 +148.60
TL=4148.75 2095(5.0) T
! T~ wEHo) | - Tgl | +148.30 g
I e Y 8 - " . i} 18 g ol 13
)qmw. = - o ¥ s _.._
w MD il mn n O
g~ | - g = CEILING. F.F.L T _. +_ 48! m
18 T ﬁ CLENT
\F/ SHIMAO GROUP
8 HOLDINGS LIMITED
E .o 4 L
0(50) . ARCHTECT ‘WONG TUNG & PAXTNERS LIATED
50 800 __ Bk}t ARCHTECTS & PANNERS
= a. : VT
m M m MAIN CONTRACTOR :
1 \ g BREZEERAD
1 g HIP HING CONSTRUCTION CO LTD
- m STRUCTURAL ENGINEER :
. => CMWONG & ASSOCIATES LTD
g g F.D. +145.25 +145.25 KRR ETRAARLR
M -| ’s (GLon -2l v 9 A FACADE CONSULTANT:
[ NEINAROT
ELEVATION | 8 o
(VEWED FROM b= N o
THE OUTSIDE) B “. n.” iuagunga.m unn ﬁus FROM OUTSDE.
SF.L S.FL 3. ALL DMENSIONS TO BE VERFIED O SITE
3 BEFORE FABRICATION.
] T LEGEND
DETAL. MARK NO.
REFER SHEET NO.
1. FFL -—FINSHED FLOOR LEVEL
2. SFL —STRUCTURAL FLOOR LEVEL
3. () ——REVERSED DETAL
4 A —FIXNG LOCATION
5. GUASS LEGEND
Y ) PART SECTION ||® 20! —itm s stzma i oPritm 1 bt
— GLOG —10mm HS. +12mm AR GP412mm TP THC LGU.
_u>x._. mmo._._oz C PDO1——10mm T.P+12mm AR GAP+8mm T.P
@| 7. [ST]120680u8mm THC. GMS. RHS.
1435 [52]120x1208mm THK. GMS. SHS.
_ 2045 (W) 3mm THK. ALUM. CLADONG @%ﬁ»ﬁﬁeﬁn
) 350x200x [S5]100x50x5m THK. CMS. RHS
£ 285 (30) E nos ..L_o.daaas.ﬁ .._y__.o‘wzw.:.ﬁ %.._._m 8, [ALT J-—PVF2 COATED AUMNUM SPRAY TRIVR
PART PLAN 350x150x10mm THK. GMS. PLATE /M (4 COAT SYSTEM) CODE: EC-0G-D34232 COLOR :
Znos “HILT® HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS 00YY 07/083 METALLC
E 850x200x20mm THK. G.MS. PLATE /W
4nos "HILT® HST3-R M12 ANCHOR BOLTS
D
B3] o s v wees s |
l 250120010mm THK. GMS. PLATE /W B
2nos *HLTI® HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS [A]
250x150x10mm THK. G.M.S. PLATE /W el
2nos "HILT" HSTI-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS
e o s s || =
MNos T
@‘E ux 7] 400x200x10mm THK. G.MS. PLATE /W PROCT : PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL
| 2nos "HLTI® HST3-R W10 ANCHOR BOLTS DEVELOPMENT AT N.K.LL. 6542
YIN PING RO
PROVIDED N _ 45 Mgw PROVIDED KONLOON
2995 (S.0.) 2 A
GLAZING AREA 1.24  |m 2 GLAZING AREA 378 | | wroow SCHEDULE
2 2
OPENABLE AREA |1.62 |m m w PART PLAN OPENABLE AREA  [2.00 |m R HousE TR F
FREE AREA 585 |% STONE CLADDING FINISH| FREE AREA - %
WINDOW E\ F.03\ N OATE : 30-MAR—23 | SCALE : 1:40 (A3)
MARK \F/N\F/ ‘ @ \))ﬁ)ﬁ ORMWN BY : Asing | CHECKED BY :
LOCATION | HOUSE TYPE F — G/F KITCHEN HOUSE TYPE F — G/F KITCHEN HOUSE TYPE_E—<GXR ﬁc% [T EX X TN
MATERIALS | ALT ] TAT] ALt B, Ad AE ..E.m fhaa
GLAZING | GLO1 GLO1, GLO6 _uu&)orfo_.ﬁv\ et gy Il G, 17
QUANTITY | 1 No. (HOUSE NO. HOUSE A) 1 _No. (HOUSE NO. HOUSE A) Tot25489211-4_Foc(852)27727666

MODEL NO. 2018-CA

2NOS. OF HANDLE — MODEL NO. 2017-D2A

2NOSZGFFANDLE — MODEL NO. 2017-D2A

HANDLES

DWG NO. : JB53—HIW-ACA-2606(REV. : D



&
+148.60
2995(5.0.)

W) | +1g | +148.30 B
7 ) 1495 N p

g il I l g _8.,~.8.. mw e g

CLIENT
SHIMAO GROUP
HOLDINGS LIMITED

%
750

450,
-
i
50,
50,

ARCHITECT niibg!i-!

L ex-1] 4Bt [s2] P [s2] BK-1 . ARGETICTS & AR
| 7 VT
MAIN CONTRACTOR :
E BREEAERLT
HIP HING CONSTRUCTION COLTD

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER :

g Hg C MWONG & ASSOCIATES LTD
B VA sxmesTesarss

3850(5.0)
250

%)

T

0

T
3850 S0,
2250

3850 S0,

(eLot) 3] 3 (6Lo1)
* (GLo6)

T[54

” FACADE CONSULTANT:
Nffil g 2 NEINIRDY

V V NOTE ;
\_.l. y 7F. g 1 AL o A N o,
ELEWTIONS ARE VEVED FROM OUTSDE.
€09 — ~ Rl | R SF.L £ AL e 0 o VD O% O
BEFORE FABRCATON.

LEGEND

ELEVATION

DETAL MARK NO.
REFER SHEET NO.

1. FEL —PMSHED FLOOR LEVEL
2. SFL —STRUCTURAL FLOOR LEVEL
3. () —REVERSED DETAL
4 A —FONG LOCATON

T 5 s
6. GLOT — 1o IS, +12n AR G4 0vm TP T LGIL
m m W PART SECTION A m w PART SECTION GL04 —12nwm CLEAR TEWPERED GUSS
GLOG — Y HS. +12mm AR OP+1mn TP THK. (51
PDO1—10mm TP+i2mm AR GAP+Bmm T.P
7. [ST]120608mm THK. GMS. RHS.
[ST)120m12080m THC. GMS. SHS.
[S3]200x10008mm TH. GALS. RHS
3mm THK. ALUM. CLADDING [S2]120:80x5mm THK. GMS. RHS
Eg_g;ﬂﬁg} [SSJ100cstnteom THK. GMS. RHS
2n0s "HILT® HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS 8, CALTJ-—PVF2 COATED ALUMNUM SPRAY TRIVAR

@g_ae_g;pgbfa} es:ﬂmsosms.e?sxu"g"
Znos "HLT® HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS 00r¢ 07/085 MEWLE

4 850x20020mm THK. GMS. PLATE /W
1495 4. [BK=2] {oca S HSTS-R 12 ANCHOR B0LTS

2045 (w.0.) E 280x200x10mm THK. GM.S. PLATE /W
T 7| 2nos “HILTI® HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS
75, 2995 (.0) 75,

45 n 10mm THK. GMS. PLATE W
I HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS
PART PLAN . 250x150x10mm THK. GM.S. PLATE /W
L= 2008 *HUT® HST3-R W10 ANCHOR BOLTS
[BK_5)] 2\e-150x100cT0mm THK. GUS. AVGLE /W 408 No. : J-853

l Nos HLT" HST3-R 10 ACHOR BOLTS PROVECT -

[BK_7] 400200x10mm THK. GAS. PATE /M " PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL
d_Znos "HLT® HST3-R M10 ANCHOR BOLTS DEVELOPMENT AT N.K.LL. 6542

YIN PING ROAD
PROVIDED | PING Re
2 R
GLAZING AREA 6.35 m ==hi|m:c ALUM. WINDOW SCHEDULE
OPENABLE AREA 2.61 m? FOR HOUSE TYPE F

STONE CLADDING FINISH [FREE AReA B P |
WINDOW @ DATE : 30-MAR—23 | SCALE : 1:40 (A3)

MARK ORAWN BY : Asing CHECKED BY :
LOCATION | HOUSE TYPE F — G/F STUDY ROOM

MATERIALS || ALT | .‘M Hedinz

GLAZING PDO1, GLO1,GLO6 uﬂ%oﬂmx‘w.ﬁ ”R....usmu_ﬁ \F

QUANTITY 1 No. (HOUSE NO. HOUSE A) [Tel:23489211-4 _Fox:(852)27727666
HANDLES 2NOS. OF HANDLE — MODEL NO. 2017-D2A

DWG NO. : JB53~HIW-ACA—-2620(REV. : —

LEGEND ;




